Power Unit

Motor Type Water-cooled motor
Max.Power 30Kw/40hp

Voltage 380~480V,3-phase,50/60Hz
Pump Multiple gear pump 3-stage
Max.Pressure 210bar

Oil flow rate 40-100L/min
Dimensions(L*B*H) 500*520*1100mm

Weight 120kg

IP protection code IP54

Wall saw head

Saw blade diameter range 600~1600mm
Max.cutting depth 730mm

Load speeds(Rpm) 500/900/1400

Centre hole of blade 60mm

Weight 39kg

Saw blade fixing (flush cuts)

Reference circle 110mm

Wire saw system

Max. wire storage
Length

Width

Height

Drive wheel(Diameter)
Storage wheel(Diameter)
Total weight

10m
950mm
700mm
1650mm
280mm
200mm
95kg
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HWS-700TM wall saw+SQ-90AM wire saw (Technical Data)




